g.g.} Sign-in-China
Online Wholesale for AD & Signage Products

Order Number: 10000660815

Thank You for Your Order!
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COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS: 4th FI, Building 8,Community 12, ABP #188, Fengtai District, Beijing China.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com
Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607
TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714
www.sign-in-china.com

Item title

Epson R210/R310/R200 Printhead-F151000/F166000

50" (1.27m) High Quality Bubble-free White Glue Self-adhesive Vinyl Film/Vehicle Wrap
3.2m CJ4000II Series Economical Solvent Large Format Printer (Seiko510-35pl)
Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Order Total

T/T Payment Information

BANK NAME: HSBC

BANK ADDRESS: 1 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,HONG KONG.

BANK SWIFT CODE: HSBCHKHHHKH

BENEFICIARY NAME: CHINASIGNS INFORMATION (HONGKONG) CO.,LTD
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 801165036838
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Quantity
1
300

Amount
$97.16
$19251
$16320
$35168.00
$4597

$39765.00
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