

Order Number: 10000660815

Thank You for Your Order!

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS: 4th FI, Building 8, Community 12, ABP #188, Fengtai District, Beijing China.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-china.com

Item title	Quantity	Amount
Epson R210/R310/R200 Printhead-F151000/F166000	1	\$97.16
50" (1.27m) High Quality Bubble-free White Glue Self-adhesive Vinyl Film/Vehicle Wrap	300	\$19251
3.2m CJ4000II Series Economical Solvent Large Format Printer (Seiko510-35pl)	1	\$16320
Subtotal:		\$35168.00
Shipping & Handling:		\$4597
Order Total		\$39765.00

T/T Payment Information

BANK NAME: HSBC

BANK ADDRESS: 1 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BANK SWIFT CODE: HSBCHKHHHKH

BENEFICIARY NAME: CHINASIGNS INFORMATION (HONGKONG) CO.,LTD

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 801165036838

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-china.com